

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1107/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 30/07/2008 in RFA No. 1666/2003 in LAC No. 43/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ MAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 1110, 2974 & 3208 of 2009 - With office report

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirmal Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.
Dasti granted.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master