

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7928/2009

MANGE RAM(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7929 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nirmal Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on the respondents.

The Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding proof of dasti  
service on the respondents.

List the matters on 23-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar