

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1107/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in LAC No. 43/2001 & RFA No. 1666/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ MAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10082 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10084 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1110 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11692 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11693 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11694 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2974 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3208 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3303 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7928 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7929 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9937 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9955 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 23/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nirmal Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.67

:2:

Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding outcome of dasti service on unserved respondents in all the matters.

Office is directed to clarify the position regarding appearance of counsel for respondents in all the matters.

List the matter on 27.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar