

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28245-28247/2011

JAI BHAGWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) ...CC NO.11911/2009

SLP(C) ...CC NO.12325-12327/2009

SLP(C) ...CC NO.11756/2009

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

As per office report, process fee and spare copies are yet to be filed. Compliance be made by 31.1.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj